Technical and Medical Education Society’s

J. T. Mahajan Polytechnic,

Nhavi Marg, Faizpur. Tal: -Yawal Dist.: - Jalgaon. (M.S.)
Phone No. (02585) 248556,248156, Fax. No.: 02585-248001.
Telegram —JTMPOLY,e-Mail-jtmpfaiz@gmai|, Web- www.jtmpoly.ac.in

REF. NO. JTMP/2024-25/ CAF Date:- 09/10/2024

FEES AND DEPOSITS

YearTuition Fees & DevelopmentFundDePDs!tS (Refundable) Total

Ist | Rs. 38250 Rs. 0/- Rs. 38250/-
lind Rs. 38250/- Rs. 0/- Rs.38250/-
lrd Rs. 38250/- Rs. 0/- Rs. 38250/~

These Fees are subject to approval from MSBTE Fees Fixation Committee Bandra (East) Mumbai.

Government of India and Government of Maharashtra provides following fee scholarships to the
eligible candidates from Maharashtra.

12 Government of India scholarships
2. SC/ST
3. DT/ NT
{
4, 0OBC
‘5, EBC
6. Minority ‘
) . |
7 Fee waiver concession to EWS, OBC, SEBC girl students as per gdvemmént,
-~ -
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